Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Which of the following battles was fought in 1192 A.D?

When Abu Al Ala Madudi was awarded death punishment by Military court on
“Qadiani issue™?

In which Act the subjects were divided into two parts, i.e. Central and Provincial?

Under whome leadership the consitution of 1956 was passed?

What is the area of Potwar Plateau?

The London Branch of Muslim League was started by:

National Poet of Pakistan is .

The total length of Pakistan's common border with India is:

Marala Barrage was constructed on the river:

What was the purpose behind "Mujahidin" Movement?

When Nehru committee was constituted to propose the future constitution of India?

The first Muslm ruler of India was:

Give the date of Ayub Khan's revolution.

Who is the titular head of the country according to the 1973 Constitution?

Answers Choice

A. First Battle fo Tarain

B. Second Battle of Tarain
C. Battle of Talikota

D. None of these

A. <p class="MsoNormal">March
1953<0:p></0:p></p>

B. <p class="MsoNormal">April
1953<0:p></0:p></p>

C. <p class="MsoNormal">May
1953<0:p></0:p></p>

D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of
these<o:p></0:p></p>

. Government of India Act, 1919
. Government of India Act, 1909
. Government of India Act, 1935
. Government of India Act, 1947

. Liagat ali Kahn
Ch.Muhammad ali
. Iskandar Mirza
none of these

. 600 sq metres
700 sq metres
800 sq metres
None of these

Syed Amir Ali
Sir wazir Hassan
Hasan Bilgrami
None of these

. Hafeez Jullundhri
. Allama Igbal
Josh Malih Abadi
None of these.

1610 km
1510 km
1410 km
1818 km

Indus
Ravi
Chenab
Jehlum

To make secular government

To make Islamic government

To make Non- Islamic government
None of them

Feb 1927
Feb 1928
Feb 1929
None of these

Muhammad Bin Tughlaq
Mahamood of Ghaznvi
Qutub ud din Aibak
Muhammad Ghauri

. October 27, 1958
. August 30, 1956

. June 20, 1957
. August 20, 1956

. Prime Minister

. President

. Chairman of Senate
. None of them

DOwP» DO ®r DO®P» DOTP» DOWP» DOEP» DO®r D0WP» DOWr DU0WP» D0UP» D0Wr



15

16

17

18

19

20

the installed capacity of Mangla Dam is MW.

Name the Province Which has the longest coastline.

Who among the following Mughal rulers banned music and dancing?

On the East, it has common border with

Who among the following is known as the Heroine of 1942 Quit India Movement?

Balochistan occupies the part of Pakistan

o0Ow

Dow» Dowp

cow

oow» DOD

500

1500
2000

Sindh

. Khyber Pakhtunkhawa
. Punjab

. Babur
. Jehangir
. Akbar

Iran
China

. Afghanistan

. Sarojni Naido

Aruna
Kriplani

East western

. East southern
. West&nbsp;southern



