

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which of the following battles was fought in 1192 A.D?	A. First Battle fo Tarain B. Second Battle of Tarain C. Battle of Talikota D. None of these
2	When Abu Al Ala Madudi was awarded death punishment by Military court on "Qadiani issue"?	A. March 1953<0:p> B. April 1953<0:p> C. May 1953<0:p> D. None of these<0:p>
3	In which Act the subjects were divided into two parts, i.e. Central and Provincial?	A. Government of India Act, 1919 B. Government of India Act, 1909 C. Government of India Act, 1935 D. Government of India Act, 1947
4	Under whome leadership the consitution of 1956 was passed?	A. Liaqat ali Kahn B. Ch.Muhammad ali C. Iskandar Mirza D. none of these
5	What is the area of Potwar Plateau?	A. 600 sq metres B. 700 sq metres C. 800 sq metres D. None of these
6	The London Branch of Muslim League was started by:	A. Syed Amir Ali B. Sir wazir Hassan C. Hasan Bilgrami D. None of these
7	National Poet of Pakistan is	A. Hafeez Jullundhri B. Allama Iqbal C. Josh Malih Abadi D. None of these.
8	The total length of Pakistan's common border with India is:	A. 1610 km B. 1510 km C. 1410 km D. 1818 km
9	Marala Barrage was constructed on the river:	A. Indus B. Ravi C. Chenab D. Jehlum
10	What was the purpose behind "Mujahidin" Movement?	A. To make secular government B. To make Islamic government C. To make Non- Islamic government D. None of them
11	When Nehru committee was constituted to propose the future constitution of India?	A. Feb 1927 B. Feb 1928 C. Feb 1929 D. None of these
12	The first Muslm ruler of India was:	A. Muhammad Bin Tughlaq B. Mahamood of Ghaznvi C. Qutub ud din Aibak D. Muhammad Ghauri
13	Give the date of Ayub Khan's revolution.	A. October 27, 1958 B. August 30, 1956 C. June 20, 1957 D. August 20, 1956
14	Who is the titular head of the country according to the 1973 Constitution?	A. Prime Minister B. President C. Chairman of Senate D. None of them

15	the installed capacity of Mangla Dam is MW.	A. 500 B. 1000 C. 1500 D. 2000
16	Name the Province Which has the longest coastline.	A. Sindh B. Balochistan C. Khyber Pakhtunkhawa D. Punjab
17	Who among the following Mughal rulers banned music and dancing?	A. Aurangzeb B. Babur C. Jehangir D. Akbar
18	On the East, it has common border with	A. India B. Iran C. China D. Afghanistan
19	Who among the following is known as the Heroine of 1942 Quit India Movement?	A. Dr. Annie Besant B. Sarojni Naido C. Aruna D. Kriplani
20	Balochistan occupies the part of Pakistan	A. East western B. South western C. East southern D. West southern